Name of the Corporate Debtor:

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

RRP Housing Private Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 29-12-2017; List of Creditors as on: 23-09-2018

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

4450280

4450280

5.32

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

26

46336621

a4

34920858

41.74

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

18

6188000

6188000

7.40

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

NA

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

NA

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

62415532

37007511

44.23

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

1100952

120491385

1100952

83667601

1.32

41823784

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/712
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2020-12-26 20:03:35-470f43f81a66585903baf725a0dce91c.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2020-12-26 20:03:34-527e2fbe374e3083a7756c833acc8458.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2020-12-26 20:03:35-527e2fbe374e3083a7756c833acc8458.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2020-12-26 20:03:35-a3a521ef10173b9d64c700b9e6819928.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2020-12-26 20:03:35-89377b592c79a3d4f8e582ae4f35f84b.pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

