Name of the Corporate Debtor: RRP Housing Private Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 29-12-2017; List of Creditors as on: 23-09-2018

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	1	4450280	1	4450280	5.32	0	0	0	Annexure 2
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	26	46336621	44	34920858	41.74	0	0	0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	18	6188000	0	6188000	7.40	0	0	0	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	NA
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	4	62415532	4	37007511	44.23	0	0	0	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	1	1100952	1	1100952	1.32	0	0	0	Annexure 9
Total		50	120491385	50	83667601	100.00	0	41823784	0	